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S6500

S4700

S4500

S2700

S2500

S1000

81,5

80,0

77,0

80,0

69,0

69,0

126,5

124,5

122,0

124,5

114,0

114,0

166,0

164,3

161,5

164,3

154,5

154,5

190,0

188,3

185,5

188,3

178,5

178,5

lock
type

very longlongmediumstandard

rigid and hinge-pin keyrigid key

total key length L (mm)


